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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jesse Veenstra         M3039         1/42       16:42        0:56       43:07        0:53       20:37     1:22:12
2     Michael Lyon           M3039         2/42       13:39        0:58       44:29        1:15       24:08     1:24:27
3     Matthew Eckard         M2029         1/48       17:30        1:17       43:51        0:39       26:01     1:29:15
4     Kenton Johnston        M2029         2/48       15:49        2:24       48:31        1:40       21:52     1:30:14
5     Brent Irwin            M3039         3/42       16:35        0:52       48:23        1:13       23:25     1:30:26
6     Joel Farley            M3039         4/42       16:10        1:12       45:22        0:50       27:27     1:30:59
7     Micah Poellet          F2029         1/22       14:06        0:18       50:45        0:32       25:33     1:31:13
8     Nick Novotny           M4049         1/15       19:07        0:48       45:12        1:00       25:13     1:31:18
9     Jack Harty             M2029         3/48       14:09        0:57       47:33        0:30       28:19     1:31:25
10    Jace Hungerford        M0119         1/11       15:33        1:49       51:12        1:07       23:13     1:32:51
11    Ryne Paterson          M3039         5/42       18:04        1:04       45:58        1:05       26:43     1:32:52
12    Kevin Friesner         M3039         6/42       15:10        0:47       48:01        0:45       28:31     1:33:10
13    Shelby Houlihan        F3039         1/17       17:30        1:37       53:03        0:35       20:30     1:33:11
14    Chad Anderson          M3039         7/42       17:56        1:08       47:04        0:44       26:25     1:33:15
15    Torin Timmerman        M0119         2/11       19:33        3:14       48:54        0:58       21:19     1:33:55
16    Riley Dewitt           M0119         3/11       14:52        1:08       50:22        0:21       27:20     1:34:00
17    Craig Cunningham       M3039         8/42       17:08        1:14       47:51        0:52       27:18     1:34:20
18    Zach Vana              M2029         4/48       14:26        1:56       49:24        0:58       27:39     1:34:21
19    Steven Talsma          M3039         9/42       16:59        1:36       49:32        0:42       25:59     1:34:45
20    Drew Noel              M3039        10/42       16:24        1:54       52:23        0:52       23:24     1:34:55
21    Trey Hughes            M4049         2/15       17:31        1:06       50:14        0:51       25:55     1:35:35
22    Aaron Lee              M0119         4/11       16:05        2:09       52:48        1:20       23:32     1:35:54
23    Andrew Behrens         M3039        11/42       19:34        1:18       47:04        0:51       27:23     1:36:07
24    Joel Otte              M4049         3/15       17:49        0:44       50:25        0:36       26:38     1:36:10
25    Craig Albers           M3039        12/42       19:26        0:24       49:57        1:03       25:54     1:36:42
26    Lucy Borkowski         F2029         2/22       15:37        0:41       56:13        0:49       23:25     1:36:43
27    Macy Fuelberth         F2029         3/22       18:20        0:46       52:15        0:19       25:09     1:36:48
28    John Phelps            M4049         4/15       15:39        2:51       50:03        1:21       28:30     1:38:21
29    Carter Ritz            M2029         5/48       18:16        1:16       52:43        1:00       25:13     1:38:26
30    Kathleen Ripley        F2029         4/22       13:45        1:00       51:43        0:33       32:12     1:39:11
31    Dave Lyon              M6069         1/11       20:33        2:29       46:10        1:16       29:02     1:39:28
32    Matthew Lovelace       M2029         6/48       17:11        5:47       48:17        2:19       26:02     1:39:34
33    Aaron Janssen          M3039        13/42       20:19        0:50       49:31        0:26       28:35     1:39:39
34    Mike Nielsen           M6069         2/11       17:28        1:17       48:42        0:56       31:51     1:40:11
35    Kade Scharpman         M2029         7/48       23:11        1:02       47:57        0:32       27:36     1:40:15
36    Mitchell Nelsen        M2029         8/48       18:23        1:26       51:24        1:46       27:35     1:40:31
37    Hannah Sheridan        F3039         2/17       17:49        1:25       53:02        0:55       27:39     1:40:47
38    Michael Saulsbury      M2029         9/48       19:09        0:59       51:23        0:13       29:23     1:41:04
39    Connor Gronski         M2029        10/48       18:45        2:41       52:32        1:10       26:48     1:41:54
40    Brad Veit              M3039        14/42       19:45        1:14       51:38        0:52       28:31     1:41:58
41    Caleb Huff             M0119         5/11       22:47        1:27       52:31        1:05       24:12     1:42:01
42    Lucas Dewitt           M5059         1/13       20:56        1:19       47:38        0:43       32:08     1:42:40
43    Christian Graber       M2029        11/48       17:16        1:02       51:49        1:24       31:18     1:42:46
44    Nolan Vander Ploeg     M2029        12/48       15:16        1:13       58:21        1:16       27:01     1:43:05
45    Matthew Mather         M2029        13/48       14:53        1:50       55:09        1:18       30:25     1:43:32
46    Duke Hungerford        M5059         2/13       20:13        1:08       49:56        1:01       31:16     1:43:33
47    Grant Libra            M3039        15/42       15:38        2:42       52:06        0:57       33:00     1:44:20
48    Will Hansen            M2029        14/48       18:21        2:15     1:00:24        0:44       22:43     1:44:24
49    Karah Spahn            F4049         1/11       19:01        3:14       51:24        4:02       27:05     1:44:44
50    Andy Hanna             M3039        16/42       21:50        2:24       51:01        1:21       28:11     1:44:45
51    Weston Dunlap          M3039        17/42       17:01        1:36       54:20        1:28       30:37     1:44:59
52    Marcus Treimer         M3039        18/42       18:48        2:30       53:15        1:18       29:18     1:45:07
53    Jared Carter           M4049         5/15       18:36        1:27       52:16        0:35       32:17     1:45:08
54    Tyler Lawrence         M3039        19/42       19:41        1:43       45:59        1:03       36:53     1:45:16
55    Noah Vant Hof          M2029        15/48       20:56        2:18       53:48        1:16       27:59     1:46:14
56    Andrew Pick            M4049         6/15       19:42        2:26       50:21        1:47       32:19     1:46:32
57    Maddie Peterson        F2029         5/22       17:41        3:08       54:56        1:28       30:06     1:47:18
58    Ashly Lagneaux         F4049         2/11       18:04        2:43       54:55        2:18       29:21     1:47:18
59    Matthew Mitchell       M5059         3/13       19:42        3:20       54:35                             1:47:26
60    Chris Albers           M5059         4/13       20:47        1:22       51:12        0:38       33:34     1:47:32
61    Kayla Deighan          F3039         3/17       18:40        2:12     1:00:19        0:42       26:37     1:48:26
62    Jacob Weeks            M3039        20/42       18:42        2:19       57:44        1:11       29:47     1:49:40
63    Angela Veenstra        F3039         4/17       23:08        1:34       53:01        0:55       32:22     1:50:57
64    Seth Hulst             M4049         7/15       17:17        4:42       56:00        1:21       31:44     1:51:01
65    Joseph Ellerbroek      M3039        21/42       21:53        1:54       55:36        1:22       30:29     1:51:11
66    Tim Swart              M3039        22/42       20:49        2:28       53:18        0:56       34:13     1:51:41
67    Wade Sewell            M4049         8/15       19:54        3:05       54:55        1:22       32:44     1:51:57
68    Rachele Randall        F3039         5/17       23:08        2:29       57:57        0:57       27:53     1:52:22
69    Justin Koenen          M4049         9/15       21:13        4:14       56:37        1:47       28:34     1:52:23
70    Joel Guthrie           M3039        23/42       22:30        3:57        0:20       59:09       26:35     1:52:29
71    Lyle Vander Ploeg      M3039        24/42       17:13        0:31       57:00        0:49       37:04     1:52:34
72    Ty Hinrickson          M2029        16/48       18:04        3:14     1:02:09        1:12       28:40     1:53:14
73    Nicolette Zelenovich   F3039         6/17       21:23        2:01       57:02        1:02       31:49     1:53:15
74    Jack Englin            M0119         6/11       23:03        3:37       55:39        0:54       30:04     1:53:15
75    Gabriel Penaredondo    M3039        25/42       27:12        3:51       51:27        1:00       30:06     1:53:35
76    Alex Stoll             M2029        17/48       18:40        3:53       58:52        2:05       30:37     1:54:05
77    Gwen Sewell            F2029         6/22       19:28        2:21     1:00:01        0:40       31:38     1:54:05
78    Claudia Sewell         F0119          1/1       19:37        2:22       59:58        1:00       31:19     1:54:13
79    Jeff Heineman          M6069         3/11       16:33        2:00       53:45        1:44       40:52     1:54:52
80    Jacie Solberg          F2029         7/22       21:22        2:52       59:09        1:01       30:33     1:54:53
81    Christine Ellis        F5059          1/5       23:21        1:29       56:56        0:50       32:49     1:55:21
82    Dylan Groeneweg        M2029        18/48       19:47        4:04       57:14        0:56       33:43     1:55:41
83    Scott Deibert          M4049        10/15       20:08        2:27       58:33        0:48       33:51     1:55:44
84    Calvin Meyer           M2029        19/48       19:48        3:01       55:49        1:09       36:19     1:56:03
85    Chris Vick             F5059          2/5       19:22        1:40     1:01:07        1:26       32:32     1:56:05
86    Tyler Tatman           M0119         7/11       14:27        3:22     1:02:43        1:14       34:42     1:56:25
87    Blake Lofton           M2029        20/48       29:10        4:08       53:25        1:21       28:27     1:56:29
88    James Simon            M6069         4/11       17:32        2:57       57:34        2:41       35:49     1:56:30
89    Colton Phelps          M2029        21/48       22:17        5:07       56:23        4:38       28:32     1:56:54
90    Austin Frederiksen     M2029        22/48       22:21        2:09       56:46        1:12       34:33     1:56:58
91    Owen Wiese             M2029        23/48       25:43        4:09       57:10        1:04       28:59     1:57:03
92    Mike Borneke           M70UP          1/3       23:41        1:59       52:59        1:14       37:22     1:57:12
93    Liz Auen               F3039         7/17       17:06        3:18       58:09        1:57       36:48     1:57:15
94    Liam Stubbe            M2029        24/48       23:33        3:20       57:22        1:04       32:01     1:57:17
95    Jody Lyon              F3039         8/17       15:50        2:01     1:01:54        1:31       36:10     1:57:23
96    David Timmerman        M4049        11/15       22:49        4:14     1:00:28        1:13       29:07     1:57:48
97    Matthew Prill          M2029        25/48       20:23        3:23       58:21        1:29       34:18     1:57:51
98    Maxwell Donohue        M2029        26/48       24:48        2:15       59:53        1:38       30:02     1:58:34
99    Mark Vander Ploeg      M6069         5/11       20:10        2:05       57:10        1:26       37:59     1:58:47
100   John Pritchard         M6069         6/11       22:12        2:42       59:23        2:07       32:32     1:58:54
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101   Sara Johnson           F4049         3/11       18:27        2:51       58:40        1:04       38:17     1:59:15
102   Phil Kirk              M5059         5/13       25:42        3:00       50:11        1:37       39:07     1:59:35
103   Michael Bohlmann       M2029        27/48       22:34        1:47       56:20        0:50       38:09     1:59:37
104   Logan Miller           M2029        28/48       31:15        1:33       56:42        0:32       29:39     1:59:38
105   Michelle Hersom        F3039         9/17       20:19        3:17     1:04:28        3:30       28:08     1:59:39
106   Christel Davis         F4049         4/11       21:33        2:43       55:55        2:37       36:58     1:59:43
107   Greg Eckert            M5059         6/13       18:10        4:12     1:03:06        1:47       33:03     2:00:14
108   Cooper Martin          M2029        29/48       21:56        2:26     1:02:14        1:01       33:04     2:00:38
109   John Little            M70UP          2/3       20:32        2:55       59:06        2:41       35:26     2:00:38
110   Steve Locker           M6069         7/11       21:22                                           38:24     2:00:42
111   Drew Coleman           M3039        26/42       23:32        3:31     1:00:13        1:08       32:41     2:01:02
112   Monica Shelly          F5059          3/5       18:37        2:10       57:22        1:32       41:25     2:01:04
113   Robert Radcliff        M3039        27/42       18:47        1:37     1:01:46        2:16       36:40     2:01:04
114   Anna Holzer            F4049         5/11       21:41        2:27       59:11        1:59       36:04     2:01:19
115   Brandon Brunsvold      M2029        30/48       26:24        2:08       58:23        0:35       34:00     2:01:28
116   Greg Hauswirth         M5059         7/13       13:38        3:29     1:01:30        3:47       39:12     2:01:34
117   Morgan Wunschel        F3039        10/17       24:29        3:30     1:00:41        0:57       32:24     2:01:59
118   Kerri Potthoff         F3039        11/17       23:38        5:19     1:01:50        1:20       30:09     2:02:13
119   Meredith Borsgard      F3039        12/17       24:40        3:30     1:01:47        2:02       30:25     2:02:21
120   Kevin Potthoff         M3039        28/42       21:11        4:22     1:05:12        1:43       30:08     2:02:33
121   Charlie Ellerbroek     M3039        29/42       21:44        3:33       55:39        4:04       37:44     2:02:43
122   Hunter Benson          F2029         8/22       22:20        2:19     1:04:35        1:17       32:23     2:02:51
123   Matthew Griffith       M2029        31/48       19:38        4:03     1:02:21        0:33       36:26     2:02:59
124   Sarah Hyler            F2029         9/22       22:41        2:00     1:05:22        1:13       31:44     2:02:59
125   Scott Bovard           M6069         8/11       18:24        2:07     1:01:32        1:56       39:25     2:03:22
126   Andrew Bovard          M3039        30/42       15:50        5:11     1:01:35        2:07       38:50     2:03:31
127   Rudy Lawler            M2029        32/48       17:44        4:40     1:06:41        0:56       33:32     2:03:31
128   Tom Ritland            M3039        31/42       21:45        3:24     1:01:53        2:15       34:19     2:03:33
129   Alex Robinson          M3039        32/42       20:08        5:05     1:04:20        0:56       33:12     2:03:39
130   Lucas Pauley           M2029        33/48       31:36        5:51       54:59        2:59       28:43     2:04:06
131   Michael Hughes         M5059         8/13       26:05        2:40       55:29        2:16       37:49     2:04:17
132   Conner Matheson        M0119         8/11       23:06        2:41     1:08:56        0:56       28:54     2:04:31
133   Mary Bender            F4049         6/11       18:07        2:55     1:02:30        2:19       38:42     2:04:31
134   Mo McAlpine            F6069          1/2       21:46        2:46     1:08:45        1:00       30:25     2:04:39
135   Courtney Fleming       F2029        10/22       24:26        2:20       59:53        2:19       36:12     2:05:07
136   Ann Spaine             F4049         7/11       17:52        2:30     1:02:41        1:29       41:09     2:05:40
137   Sarah Viet             F4049         8/11       23:55        3:04     1:00:56        3:07       34:52     2:05:51
138   Ethan Lursen           M2029        34/48       23:55        6:29     1:05:43        0:31       29:21     2:05:58
139   Isaac Zager            M2029        35/48       20:51        5:29     1:05:52        3:25       31:29     2:07:03
140   Ethan Johnson          M4049        12/15       20:00        5:22     1:07:03        2:24       32:26     2:07:12
141   Patrick Shockey        M3039        33/42       26:30        4:10     1:02:52        1:43       32:00     2:07:13
142   Jack McGovern          M2029        36/48       22:44        7:19     1:05:38        2:16       29:34     2:07:29
143   Seth Harrer            M4049        13/15       35:30        3:44       56:37        1:28       30:19     2:07:35
144   Adam Willerth          M2029        37/48       26:41        3:30     1:03:42        1:35       32:57     2:08:22
145   Brennan Hulst          M0119         9/11       19:07        3:08     1:06:34        1:42       38:00     2:08:29
146   Jenna Westendorf       F2029        11/22       24:47        4:49     1:01:26        2:12       35:47     2:08:58
147   Jaxson Button          M0119        10/11       23:24        2:48     1:08:16        0:59       33:51     2:09:16
148   Jessica Pauley         F2029        12/22       21:07        8:22     1:02:28        3:22       34:07     2:09:23
149   Sophie Walker          F2029        13/22       22:03        3:28     1:10:38        1:59       31:37     2:09:43
150   Marcus Werning         M3039        34/42       22:51        3:46     1:03:17        1:39       38:25     2:09:56
151   Charlie Shelly         M2029        38/48       29:06        4:00     1:01:09        1:06       35:05     2:10:24
152   Scott Knaack           M5059         9/13       28:13        1:18     1:01:52        0:42       38:53     2:10:55
153   Blake McDermott        M2029        39/48       21:17        1:30     1:08:56        0:38       38:41     2:11:00
154   Stacie Nelson          F3039        13/17       19:06        2:58     1:07:00        3:51       38:27     2:11:19
155   Collin Wyler           M3039        35/42       32:15        2:34     1:01:15        2:51       32:35     2:11:27
156   Kyle Steffens          M3039        36/42       26:34        3:19       59:56        0:53       41:04     2:11:44
157   Curtis Watson          M4049        14/15       20:13        3:33     1:02:47                             2:11:49
158   Bill Shockey           M6069         9/11       26:37        4:11     1:01:36        1:16       38:13     2:11:51
159   Michael Willerth       M6069        10/11       23:25        3:32       56:34        2:48       45:36     2:11:53
160   Tyler Westendorf       M2029        40/48       25:12        4:52     1:01:59        2:31       38:05     2:12:36
161   Shaun O'Neill         M3039        37/42       19:00        7:48     1:01:51        1:22       42:54     2:12:53
162   Haley Hilbert          F2029        14/22       21:48        2:15     1:09:21        0:20       39:16     2:12:58
163   Jack Latham            M2029        41/48       34:36        4:16       59:13        1:01       34:52     2:13:57
164   Jd Mitchell            M2029        42/48       27:13        3:53     1:03:17        1:01       38:57     2:14:20
165   Nate Huyser            M3039        38/42       22:23        4:20     1:11:02        0:54       36:08     2:14:46
166   Jacob Miksell          M3039        39/42       32:16        5:32       57:12        4:48       35:23     2:15:08
167   Jake Cornwall          M0119        11/11       39:07        4:08     1:11:03        2:18       18:48     2:15:20
168   Lucas Paulsen          M2029        43/48       22:53        7:51     1:05:14        6:36       33:03     2:15:35
169   Jayden Frank           F2029        15/22       23:56        3:43     1:07:11        2:50       38:05     2:15:42
170   Autumn Seei            F2029        16/22       25:07        3:22     1:06:15        2:54       38:15     2:15:50
171   Adam McMurray          M2029        44/48       25:27        5:41     1:05:57        1:39       37:56     2:16:36
172   Nick Phelps            M2029        45/48       25:51        5:02     1:05:23        6:27       34:28     2:17:08
173   Alicia Dibb            F4049         9/11       24:25        5:50     1:05:15        3:04       38:46     2:17:18
174   Kevin Wadle            M5059        10/13       26:58        3:00       58:33        2:43       46:11     2:17:22
175   Abby Wadle             F2029        17/22       23:41        4:20     1:04:52        3:02       41:41     2:17:34
176   Brennan Brown          M2029        46/48       28:34        5:18     1:09:04        1:20       34:41     2:18:55
177   Kolby Richter          M2029        47/48       23:10        6:13     1:11:38        1:03       37:21     2:19:24
178   Sydney Wallick         F2029        18/22       16:48       12:47     1:11:36        1:05       37:20     2:19:33
179   Gillian Anderson       F3039        14/17       29:11        2:37     1:03:41        1:50       42:31     2:19:48
180   Nolan Niehus           M2029        48/48       28:00        3:19     1:06:43        1:25       41:22     2:20:47
181   Lara Tegtmeier         F3039        15/17       22:45        3:58     1:08:21        3:05       43:01     2:21:08
182   Sara Wiederin          F3039        16/17       23:50        3:16     1:06:40        0:53       47:14     2:21:49
183   Caitlin Ahlrich        F2029        19/22       24:57        3:45     1:16:13        2:17       35:32     2:22:42
184   Scott Groeneweg        M5059        11/13       26:26        3:53     1:07:48        1:17       43:54     2:23:16
185   Nicholas Niehus        M3039        40/42       24:19        4:25     1:08:39        1:50       44:22     2:23:32
186   Sarina Talich          F4049        10/11       27:48        5:29     1:09:01        3:13       39:18     2:24:47
187   Maddie Wankum          F2029        20/22       25:19        3:21     1:13:09        5:25       37:45     2:24:57
188   Robert Bender          M70UP          3/3       21:52        3:52     1:14:06        1:22       44:07     2:25:16
189   Jamie Johnson          F3039        17/17       26:59        3:10     1:11:20        2:56       41:13     2:25:36
190   Kristen Tomczak        F4049        11/11       27:55        4:27     1:07:30        1:16       45:14     2:26:21
191   Kristin Gilchrist      F5059          4/5       23:10        3:50     1:15:16        1:17       43:40     2:27:11
192   Laura Vander Ploeg     F6069          2/2       28:27        3:43     1:05:40        4:08       45:26     2:27:22
193   Margaret Liu           F2029        21/22       16:56        4:46     1:22:34        3:22       40:11     2:27:46
194   Kevin Daniels          M5059        12/13       25:23        5:52     1:06:45        2:57       47:21     2:28:15
195   Shae Heinrichs         M3039        41/42       29:59        2:28     1:14:45                             2:28:31
196   Megan McGovern         F2029        22/22       31:47        5:36     1:17:15                 1:54:09     2:30:39
197   Matt Connolly          M5059        13/13       27:10        5:12     1:20:30        1:17       44:28     2:38:34
198   Tyler Daniels          M3039        42/42       25:42        5:43     1:23:22        1:26       55:05     2:51:16
199   Carl Johnson           M4049        15/15       30:51        2:50     1:29:19        2:04       52:38     2:57:40
200   Heidi Van Veldhuizen   F5059          5/5       29:26        3:53     1:35:16        1:21       51:32     3:01:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Jerry Purdin           M6069        11/11       37:14     1:40:20                                         3:20:32

Generated February 10, 2026 at 10:16 AM 3/3


